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 The Prescription Drug Donation Program allows for certain prescription drugs that would normally be discarded to be donated to 

participating providers. Individuals who would normally be unable to get these medications may receive them from participating providers for 
little to no cost. The Department of State Health Services’ Pharmacy Branch is the administrator for the program and does not accept nor 

dispense donated prescription drugs at its warehouse. 
 

The Participating Provider Database will be updated on a weekly basis. If you have questions regarding the database or program in general, 
please contact DSHS staff at 512-776-2741 or email rxdrugdonation@dshs.texas.gov. 
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The Center Pharmacy  
 

800 W Magnolia Avenue 
Suite 130 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 

John Clagg Mary Hicks (817) 333-0180 mhicks@txcc.com 

Acacia Medical Mission 1781 E. Ammann Rd. 
Bulverde, TX 78163 

 Cheryl Johnson (830)228-4219 Chery.johnson@acaciamedicalmission.org 

Vivent Pharmacy 7215 Cameron Road 
Austin, TX 78752 

Michael Hearn Michael Hearn (512) 220-7609 Mike.hearn@viventhealth.org 

Health & Wellness Alternative 
Solutions 

1400 N Coit Rd 
Mckinney, TX 75071 

 Maria Ratliff (940) 291-8301 mt@hwaspllc.com 

MediCircle 
Medications accepted by mail for 
this site 

https://medicirclerx.com/ 

101 Parklane Blvd 
Suite 103 
Sugar Land, TX 77478 

 Eliza Sternlicht (832) 380-4404 Info@medicircle.org 

Raphael Community Free Clinic 1807 Water St. 
Kerrville, TX 78028 

 Albert Vasquez (830) 895-4201 albert@raphaelclinic.org 

Epilepsy Foundation Central & 
South Texas – Seizure Clinic 

8601 Village Dr Ste 220 
San Antonio, TX 78217 

 Kimberly Martin (210) 653-5353 kim@efcst.org 

University of Texas MD Anderson 
Cancer Center Pharmacy 

1515 Holcombe Blvd Unit 
90 Houston, TX 77030 

Megan 
Mcgugan 

Megan Mcgugan 713) 745-2066 rroux@mdanderson.org 

mailto:rxdrugdonation@dshs.texas.gov
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Ahf Pharmacy 2927 Guadalupe St. 
Austin TX 78705 

Rika Charme Rika Charme 512-640-1110 Austinpharmacy@ahfrx.org 

Bryan College station CHC  
(Pharmacy) 

3400 S Texas Ave. Bldg. A 
STE 300, Bryan, TX 77802 

Belinda 
Cutrone 

John Bearden (979)977-6384 johnbearden@healthpoint-tx.com 

San Antonio Care Center – Beat 
Aids 

230 E Fredericksburg Rd. 
San Antonio, TX 78212 

Valentine Law Jose Contreras (210) 212-2271 jcontreras@beataids.org 

AHF Pharmacy 1200 Binz St Ste 1040 Trish Patel Trisha Patel (713) 520-2328 Trisha.patel@aidshealth.org 
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